COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham

VBM Status Updated on: / /

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Elections Department

Phone: (630) 232-5990 FAX: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

(Kane County Election Office Clerk)

Affidavit of Permanent Vote By Mail Cancellation

This letter is to confirm that I wish to CANCEL my previous Vote By Mail request.

I certify that I am a registered voter in Kane County at the following address: (City/Town) (Print Street Address) (Zip) However, I no longer want a paper ballot sent to me via mail. I will continue to be a registered voter in Kane County at the above address, but I choose to vote IN PERSON either at one of the Early Voting Sites or in my precinct on Election Day. (Date of Birth) (Voter's **Printed** Name) (Date **Signed**) (**Signature** of Voter) This letter serves as confirmation of the Voter's Permanent Vote By Mail status. A copy shall be documented in the Voter's registration database and no further Vote By Mail Ballots shall be mailed to the Voter at the above address; unless otherwise instructed (via a new application) by the Voter. ******************************* **Kane County Election Office Staff Only:** Voter ID #: